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CBSE Class-X  2019 and  2018  

At a Glance

Year Govt. RPVV

2019 71.58 99.062019 71.58 99.06

2018 68.90 98.98

Diff. 2.68 0.08



Overall Government Schools Result

Year APP PASS PP%

2019 166167 118936 71.58

CBSE Class X 2019 

2019 166167 118936 71.58

2018 136663 94160 68.90

Difference 29504 24776 2.68



Performance (2018-2019)

This year result has increased by 2.68%

from 68.90% in 2017-18 to 71.58% infrom 68.90% in 2017-18 to 71.58% in

2018-19.



CBSE Result of Class-X for the Last 10 Years

Year No. of students appeared Pass percentage (%)

2019 166167 71.58

2018 136663 68.9

2017 155263 92.44

2016 140638 89.252016 140638 89.25

2015 140086 95.81

2014 180203 98.81

2013 197934 99.46

2012 228415 99.23

2011 175023 99.09

2010 132020 90.99



Pass Percentage 
71.58%

CBSE CLASS  X RESULT 2019

Appeared Candidates            
166167



An overall view of Class X 2019 Result (Govt. Schools) 

in Comparison to Previous Results
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Number of Students Qualifying Class-X 
• 2011 - 173429
• 2012 - 226652
• 2013 - 196858
• 2014 - 178067
• 2015 - 134223• 2015 - 134223
• 2016                 - 125526
• 2017                 - 143525
• 2018                 - 94160
• 2019 - 118936



School Gender wise Performance
CBSE Class X 2019

Gender APP Pass PP Average Q.I.

Boys 64600 42692 66.09 244.76

81097 59773 73.71 266.75Girls 81097 59773 73.71 266.75

Co-ed 20470 16471 80.46 278.09

Total 166167 118936 71.58 259.60



42692, 36%

16471, 14%

Gender wise Pass % (School)

Boys

59773, 50%

Boys

Girls

Co-ed



School Gender-Wise Comparison with 2018

Year
Boys Schools Girls Schools Co-ed. Schools

Pass% Pass% Pass%

2019 66.09 73.71 80.462019 66.09 73.71 80.46

2018 65.36 69.07 79.64

Diff. 0.73 4.64 0.82



Student Gender wise Performance
CBSE Class X 2019

Gender APP Pass PP Average Q.I.

Boys 78054 53474 68.51 249.96

Girls 88112 65461 74.29 268.13

Transgender 1 1 100.00 434.00

Total 166167 118936 71.58 259.60



78054, 47%
88112, 53%

Gender-wise Pass% (Student)

88112, 53%

Boys

Girls



Shift wise Performance 
CBSE Class X  2019

Shift App Pass PP
Average 

Q.I.

Morning Morning 
& General 113820 85209 74.86 267.46

Evening 52347 33727 64.43 242.49

Total 166167 118936 71.58 259.60



GOVERNMENT SCHOOLS - 100% RESULT

Year No. of Schools
2019 60
2018 48
2017 282
2016 2892016 289
2015 271
2014 418
2013 597
2012 400
2011 326



Govt. Schools Having 100% Result
Class – X  (A.Y. – 2019)

S. 
No. School ID School Name Students 

Appeared Passed Pass%

1 1821137 Dwarka Sector-10, RPVV 104 104 100.00
2 1821285 Dwarka, Sec-19- RPVV 101 101 100.00
3 1002399 I.P.Extension, Near Mayo College- RPVV 70 70 100.00
4 1106252 Nand Nagri, Block D-RPVV 105 105 100.00
5 1003261 Gandhi Nagar-RPVV 102 102 100.00
6 1412291 Rohini, Phase-II, Sec-21- RPVV 105 105 100.00
7 1310409 Narela, A-10 Pocket-5, RPVV 102 102 100.00
8 1104149 Yamuna Vihar, Block B-RPVV 104 104 100.00

9 2128031 Karol Bagh, Link Road, Plot No.1-RPVV 103 103 100.00

10 1208092 Kishan Ganj-RPVV 103 103 100.0010 1208092 Kishan Ganj-RPVV 103 103 100.00
11 1309124 Shalimar Bagh, Block BT-RPVV 105 105 100.00
12 1720031 Vasant Kunj, B1-RPVV 62 62 100.00
13 1310010 Katewara-GBSSS 36 36 100.00
14 1411017 Pitampura, Block SU-GBSSS 110 110 100.00
15 1822003 Surhera-SV 103 103 100.00
16 1208027 Quresh Nagar, GGSSS 16 16 100.00
17 1411178 Sainik Vihar-G(Co-ed)SSS 48 48 100.00
18 1617013 Nangloi, Sultanpuri Road-SKV 190 190 100.00
19 2127179 Lal Kuan, Zeenat Mahal, No.2-SKV 28 28 100.00
20 2127017 Jama Masjid, No.2-SKV 73 73 100.00
21 1821204 Dwarka Sector-22, G(Co-ed)SSS 111 111 100.00
22 1822048 Ujwa-GGSSS 23 23 100.00
23 1822051 Ghumanhera- SV 22 22 100.00
24 1514019 Janakpuri, Block B SKV 85 85 100.00
25 1719073 Moti Bagh I-SKV 61 61 100.00



Govt. Schools Having 100% Result
Class – X  (A.Y. – 2019)

S. 
No. School ID School Name Students 

Appeared Passed Pass%

26 1208018 Padam Nagar-SKV 56 56 100.00
27 1310247 Auchandi-SV 44 44 100.00
28 1618314 Bindapur, No.2- GBSSS 21 21 100.00
29 1617028 Peera Garhi Village- SKV 74 74 100.00
30 1207043 Nicholson Road-GGSSS 30 30 100.00
31 1822040 Kair-SKV 21 21 100.00
32 1411123 Saraswati Vihar, Block C-SV 103 103 100.00
33 1514003 Khyala, J.J. Colony, No.1-GBSSS 75 75 100.00

34 1516018 Moti Nagar SKV 112 112 100.00

35 1822013 Ujwa-GBSSS 14 14 100.0035 1822013 Ujwa-GBSSS 14 14 100.00
36 1411030 Shakurpur, No.2-SKV 100 100 100.00
37 1310007 Nangal Thakran-SBV (Ved Pandit Khushi Ram) 53 53 100.00
38 1411014 Ashok Vihar, Block D-GBSSS 59 59 100.00
39 2026003 Pandara Road-GBSSS 31 31 100.00
40 1720033 Ghitorni-SKV 137 137 100.00
41 1002199 Mayur Vihar, Phase III GGSS 214 214 100.00
42 1411016 Rani Bagh-GBSSS 59 59 100.00
43 1208030 Deputy Gunj-GGSS 16 16 100.00
44 1207109 Magazine Road-GBSSS 39 39 100.00
45 1411124 Sharda Niketan-SV 91 91 100.00
46 1822031 Khera Dabar-G(Co-ed)SSS 19 19 100.00
47 1515005 Rajouri Garden Main-GBSSS 56 56 100.00
48 2128008 Rani Jhansi Road-SBV 56 56 100.00
49 1821041 Shahabad Mohammadpur- SBV 37 37 100.00
50 1719102 Netaji Nagar(Co-Ed)-SV 40 40 100.00



Govt. Schools Having 100% Result
Class – X  (A.Y. – 2019)

S. 
No. School ID School Name Students 

Appeared Passed Pass%

51 1516022 Shadi Khampur-SKV 73 73 100.00

52 1822012 Kair-GBSSS 15 15 100.00

53 2127024 Jama Masjid, No.1(Hindi Medium)-SKV 62 62 100.00

54 1923064 Mandi Village - SKV 61 61 100.00

55 1923360 Dera- GBSSS 29 29 100.00

56 1923011 Dr. Ambedkar Nagar, Sector V-GBSSS (Shaheed Anushuya 
Prasad) 88 88 100.00

57 1821038 Nanakheri-G(Co-ed)SS 12 12 100.00

58 1822037 Hasanpur Village- G(Co-ed)SSS 9 9 100.00

59 1822007 Shikar Pur-SV 22 22 100.00

60 1003002 Rani Garden-SBV 101 101 100.00



Class – X   2019

No. of Schools with Qualifying Percentage Range  
Comparison Between 2018 & 2019

YEAR 100% >/=90%
&

<100%

>/=80%
&

<90%

>/=70%
&

<80%

>/=60%
&

<70%

<60% TOTAL

<100% <90% <80% <70%

2019 60 166 197 204 181 187 995

2018 48 188 183 174 121 276 990

Diff. 12 -22 14 30 60 -89 5



CBSE  Class - X 2019 

Year No. of Schools
2019 73
2018 151
2017 7

Schools with less than 50 % Result

2017 7
2016 19
2015 2
2014 0
2013 0
2012 0
2011 0



CBSE  Class - X 2019 
Schools with less than 50 % Result

S. No. District School_ID School Name Student
Appeared Passed Pass%

1 North East 1106011 New Seemapuri-GBSSS 231 115 49.78
2 East 1003260 Lalita Park-GGSSS 115 57 49.57
3 South East 1925356 Tekhand - GBSSS 228 113 49.56
4 North East 1105009 New Seelampur, No.2-GBSSS 99 49 49.49
5 South East 1924039 Kidwai Nagar- Sarvodaya Vidyalaya (Rani Durgawati) 134 66 49.25
6 North West B 1412087 Sultanpuri, A-Block- SBV 150 73 48.67
7 South East 1925360 Badarpur, Tajpur Pahari - GBSSS 290 141 48.62
8 South 1923010 Malviya Nagar-GBSSS 161 78 48.45
9 South East 1924018 Sarai Kale Khan-GBSS 58 28 48.28

10 South East 1925402 Molar Band, No.2- SBV 471 227 48.2010 South East 1925402 Molar Band, No.2- SBV 471 227 48.20
11 East 1002037 Khichripur-GGSSS 144 69 47.92
12 East 1001204 Vishwas Nagar-GBSSS 105 50 47.62
13 North West A 1309272 Haider Pur-GBSS 120 57 47.50
14 North West A 1309128 Azadpur Colony-GBSSS 104 49 47.12
15 North East 1105239 New Jafrabad- GGSSS 136 64 47.06
16 North West A 1310395 Shahabad Dairy-GBSSS 287 135 47.04
17 South 1923015 Mehrauli, No.2-GBSSS 64 30 46.88
18 North East 1104419 Tukhmirpur, No.2 - GGSSS 453 212 46.80
19 North East 1104151 Vijay Park-GBSSS 203 95 46.80
20 North East 1106263 Old Seemapuri, Block GH-GBSS 171 80 46.78
21 West B 1617019 Ambika Vihar-GBSS 127 59 46.46
22 North West B 1412001 Sultanpuri, Block-C, Sarvodaya Sr. Sec. Vidyalaya 158 73 46.20
23 South East 1925247 Badarpur, No.3-GBSSS 202 92 45.54
24 South East 1925055 Chitranjan Park-GBSSS 152 69 45.39
25 North West B 1412086 Sultanpuri, E-Block, GBSSS 137 62 45.26



CBSE  Class - X 2019 
Schools with less than 50 % Result

S. No. District School_ID School Name Student
Appeared Passed Pass%

26 North East 1104336 Sonia Vihar-GBSSS 401 181 45.14
27 North East 1106120 Saboli- GBSSS 523 236 45.12
28 South 1923020 Khanpur, No.1-GBSSS 200 90 45.00
29 North West A 1309273 Shalamar Village-GBSSS 169 76 44.97
30 North West A 1309130 Azadpur Village-GBSS 178 80 44.94
31 North East 1104020 Gokalpuri-SKV 512 230 44.92
32 Central 2127031 Lambi Gali- GGSS 56 25 44.64
33 East 1003003 Jheel Khurenja, No.1-SBV 86 38 44.19
34 South East 1925052 Joga Bai-GBSSS 154 68 44.16
35 North West B 1412030 Mangolpuri, Block U-SKV 118 52 44.0735 North West B 1412030 Mangolpuri, Block U-SKV 118 52 44.07
36 North 1207255 JAGATPUR - GBSS 82 36 43.90
37 South 1923065 Dr. Ambedkar Nagar, Sector IV, No.3-GBSSS 105 46 43.81
38 South East 1925056 Tughlakabad Extn.-SBV 260 113 43.46
39 North East 1104420 Tukhmirpur, No.2- GBSSS 249 108 43.37
40 East 1001151 Shahdara, Teliwara-G(Co-ed)SS 37 16 43.24
41 North East 1105021 Shastri Park-SKV 236 102 43.22
42 North East 1106009 Seemapuri-GBSSS 195 83 42.56
43 North West B 1412259 Nithari Village- GBSS 320 136 42.50
44 North West B 1412248 Pooth Kalan, Rohini Extn., Sector 20- SBV 333 141 42.34
45 South East 1925058 Tughlakabad, Railway Colony, No.2-GBSSS 218 91 41.74
46 North West A 1309024 Haider Pur-GGSS 156 65 41.67
47 North West B 1412288 Sultanpuri, P-Block - GBSSS 108 45 41.67
48 North West A 1309255 Jahangirpuri, Block D-GBSSS 173 72 41.62
49 South 1923014 Fatehpur Beri- SBV 179 74 41.34
50 South East 1925011 Kalkaji, No.2-GBSSS 162 66 40.74



CBSE  Class - X 2019 
Schools with less than 50 % Result

S. No. District School_ID School Name Student
Appeared Passed Pass%

51 North East 1106014 Nand Nagri Extn., F-1,F-2, GBSSS 182 74 40.66
52 North East 1104261 Tukhmirpur-GBSSS 378 153 40.48
53 North East 1104014 Mustufabad-GBSS 252 102 40.48
54 North West A 1309254 Jahangirpuri, Block A, No.2 - SKV 293 118 40.27
55 North East 1105015 Welcome Colony-GBSS 94 37 39.36
56 South East 1925014 Tuglakabad Village-GBSSS 178 70 39.33
57 North West A 1309256 Jahangirpuri, Block D-SKV (Rani Chennama) 177 69 38.98
58 North West B 1411009 Keshavpuram, No.1-GBSSS 59 23 38.98
59 North East 1106004 Nand Nagri, Janta Flats-GBSSS 252 98 38.8959 North East 1106004 Nand Nagri, Janta Flats-GBSSS 252 98 38.89
60 North West A 1309253 Jahangirpuri, Block A- SBV 287 111 38.68
61 North East 1106119 Nand Nagri, Block A-GBSSS 170 65 38.24
62 North West A 1309012 Rana Partap Bagh-GBSSS 35 13 37.14
63 North 1208232 Pratap Nagar-GBSSS 60 22 36.67
64 Central 2127003 Darya Ganj, Pataudi House-SBV 53 19 35.85
65 North East 1106279 Sunder Nagari- GBSSS 201 72 35.82
66 South East 1924042 Garhi, Jharia Maria-GBSS 98 35 35.71
67 North West A 1309259 Jahangirpuri, Block K-GBSSS 439 154 35.08
68 South East 1925342 HARKESH NAGAR GBSSS 372 123 33.06
69 South East 1924001 Sriniwaspuri-SBV (Govind Ballabh Pant) 140 45 32.14
70 Central 2128001 Paharganj-SBV 51 16 31.37
71 North West A 1309271 Kalyan Vihar-SV 46 13 28.26
72 North East 1104028 Mustufabad-GGSS 365 101 27.67
73 South East 1924014 Defence Colony, Varun Marg-GBSSS 52 14 26.92



District  Wise Result  of CBSE  Class X 2019

S. No. District Students 
Appeared Passed Pass% QI Rank on QI

1 New Delhi 181 164 90.61 280.83 1

2 South West B 10543 8756 83.05 280.44 2

3 West B 16836 13265 78.79 271.92 3

4 North 7510 5793 77.14 270.85 4

5 Central 1992 1567 78.66 270.75 5

6 South West A 4512 3879 85.97 270.34 66 South West A 4512 3879 85.97 270.34 6

7 West A 7209 5589 77.53 263.95 7

8 East 18316 13621 74.37 263.64 8

9 North West B 19505 14067 72.12 261.08 9

10 South 10897 7797 71.55 258.05 10

11 North West A 16080 10986 68.32 253.78 11

12 South East 19083 12509 65.55 252.49 12

13 North East 33503 20943 62.51 245.42 13

Grand Total 166167 118936 71.58 259.60



CBSE Class X District wise Result Comparison 2018 & 2019

Zone
Pass%

Deviation
Appeared Pass 2019 2018

East 18316 13621 74.37 72.29 2.08

North East 33503 20943 62.51 56.73 5.78

North 7510 5793 77.14 72.45 4.69

North West A 16080 10986 68.32 65.68 2.64

North West B 19505 14067 72.12 67.25 4.87

West A 7209 5589 77.53 82.05 -4.52West A 7209 5589 77.53 82.05 -4.52
West B 16836 13265 78.79 81.67 -2.88

South West A 4512 3879 85.97 82.7 3.27

South West B 10543 8756 83.05 85.23 -2.18

South 10897 7797 71.55 71.11 0.44

New Delhi 181 164 90.61 73.81 16.80

Central 1992 1567 78.66 73.71 4.95

South East 19083 12509 65.55 62.77 2.78

Total 166167 118936 71.58 68.90 2.68



Zone wise Result of CBSE Class X 2019

Zone Students
Appeared Passed Pass% Rank on 

Pass%

1 3048 2281 74.84 17
2 11977 8788 73.37 20
3 3291 2552 77.54 12
4 17104 10331 60.40 29
5 6257 4176 66.74 25
6 10142 6436 63.46 27
7 6061 4669 77.03 14
8 1449 1124 77.57 11
9 8527 5223 61.25 28

10 7553 5763 76.30 15
11 3910 3211 82.12 6
12 9170 6132 66.87 23
13 6425 4724 73.53 19
14 2289 1833 80.08 8
15 2303 1780 77.29 13



Zone wise Result of CBSE Class X 2019

Zone APP Pass PP Average Q.I.

16 2617 1976 75.51 16
17 8485 6753 79.59 9
18 8351 6512 77.98 10
19 1353 1240 91.65 1
20 3159 2639 83.54 5
21 6933 5693 82.11 721 6933 5693 82.11 7
22 3610 3063 84.85 3
23 4744 3378 71.21 22
24 6153 4419 71.82 21
25 3683 2459 66.77 24
26 181 164 90.61 2
27 1085 809 74.56 18
28 907 758 83.57 4
29 15400 10050 65.26 26

Total 166167 118936 71.58



CBSE Class X Zone wise Result Comparison 2019 & 2018
Zone

Pass%
Deviation

Appeared Pass 2019 2018

1 3048 2281 74.84 76.01 -1.17

2 11977 8788 73.37 70.81 2.56

3 3291 2552 77.54 73.9 3.64

4 17104 10331 60.40 56.33 4.07

5 6257 4176 66.74 61.34 5.40

6 10142 6436 63.46 54.41 9.056 10142 6436 63.46 54.41 9.05

7 6061 4669 77.03 71.67 5.36

8 1449 1124 77.57 75.93 1.64

9 8527 5223 61.25 56.83 4.42

10 7553 5763 76.30 75.26 1.04

11 3910 3211 82.12 78.96 3.16

12 9170 6132 66.87 57.89 8.98

13 6425 4724 73.53 75.67 -2.14

14 2289 1833 80.08 83.36 -3.28



CBSE Class X Zone wise Result Comparison 2019 & 2018
Zone Pass% Deviation

Appeared Pass 2019 2018

15 2303 1780 77.29 82.01 -4.72

16 2617 1976 75.51 80.9 -5.39

17 8485 6753 79.59 83.11 -3.52

18 8351 6512 77.98 80.21 -2.23

19 1353 1240 91.65 88.14 3.51

20 3159 2639 83.54 80.56 2.9820 3159 2639 83.54 80.56 2.98

21 6933 5693 82.11 85.23 -3.12

22 3610 3063 84.85 85.23 -0.38

23 4744 3378 71.21 73.82 -2.61

24 6153 4419 71.82 69.02 2.80

25 3683 2459 66.77 72.04 -5.27

26 181 164 90.61 73.81 16.80

27 1085 809 74.56 75.26 -0.70



CBSE Class X Zone wise Result Comparison 2019 & 2018

Zone
Pass%

Deviation
Appeared Pass 2019 2018

28 907 758 83.57 71.8 11.77

29 15400 10050 65.26 60.75 4.51

Total 166167 118936 71.58 68.90 2.68Total 166167 118936 71.58 68.90 2.68



No. of Schools whose Pass% has

Category Increased Decreased

</=10% 233 245

>10 </=20 128 121

Class-X CBSE 2019

>10 </=20 128 121

>20</=30 80 72

>30 </=40 39 16

>40 26 0

Total 506 454



CBSE Class – X  2019

Number of Schools with Change in 
Pass Percentage 

Year Increased Decreased

No

change
First 
Time

Total
Year Increased Decreased change Time

Total

2019 506 454 24 11 995

2018 126 833 27 4 990



District Wise : CLASS X MARKS SECURED BY STUDENTS - 2019
District >=90% >=75% & <90% >=60% & <75% >=50% & <60% >=45% &  <50% < 45% Total

East 198 1241 3459 4682 2992 5744 18316

North East 198 1720 4836 7334 5010 14405 33503

North 146 664 1482 1867 1202 2149 7510

North West A 92 868 2756 3996 2485 5883 16080

North West B 154 1347 3533 4964 3111 6396 19505

West A 59 443 1353 2030 1230 2094 7209

West B 197 1361 3535 4652 2725 4366 16836

South West A 28 298 907 1421 831 1027 4512

South West B 191 942 2399 3110 1714 2187 10543

South 69 627 1891 2867 1842 3601 10897

New Delhi 1 14 43 59 38 26 181

Central 11 152 415 593 346 475 1992

South East 137 1089 3180 4551 2878 7248 19083

Grand Total 1481 10766 29789 42126 26404 55601 166167



Zone Wise : CLASS X MARKS SECURED BY STUDENTS - 2019
Zone >=90% >=75%<90% >=60%<75% >=50%<60% >=45% <50% < 45% Total

1 45 216 550 753 535 949 3048
2 103 762 2266 3093 1933 3820 11977
3 50 263 643 836 524 975 3291
4 104 873 2453 3665 2512 7497 17104
5 36 325 961 1457 1024 2454 6257
6 58 522 1422 2212 1474 4454 10142
7 133 564 1202 1489 966 1707 6061

34

7 133 564 1202 1489 966 1707 6061
8 13 100 280 378 236 442 1449
9 40 410 1253 1885 1307 3632 8527

10 52 458 1503 2111 1178 2251 7553
11 37 347 856 1185 590 895 3910
12 46 528 1484 2100 1481 3531 9170
13 71 472 1193 1679 1040 1970 6425
14 34 225 523 663 331 513 2289
15 12 103 392 640 440 716 2303



Zone Wise : CLASS X MARKS SECURED BY STUDENTS - 2019
Zone >=90% >=75%<90% >=60%<75% >=50%<60% >=45% <50% < 45% Total

16 13 115 438 727 459 865 2617

17 95 672 1788 2303 1407 2220 8485

18 102 689 1747 2349 1318 2146 8351

19 9 91 274 456 260 263 1353

20 19 207 633 965 571 764 3159

21 143 631 1532 1991 1155 1481 6933

22 48 311 867 1119 559 706 3610

35

22 48 311 867 1119 559 706 3610

23 23 270 815 1231 824 1581 4744

24 46 357 1076 1636 1018 2020 6153

25 52 209 624 944 584 1270 3683

26 1 14 43 59 38 26 181

27 5 56 221 341 182 280 1085

28 6 96 194 252 164 195 907

29 85 880 2556 3607 2294 5978 15400

Total 1481 10766 29789 42126 26404 55601 166167



Class X Result 2019 : Subject Wise
SUBJECT APP PASS PP QI

English 165990 162536 97.92 55.86

Hindi 166136 163598 98.47 63.17

Mathematics 166129 122404 73.68 39.26

Science 166130 144327 86.88 42.64

Social Science 166167 160841 96.79 56.70

Sanskrit 146597 146131 99.68 62.92

Urdu 12077 11768 97.44 62.47

Punjabi 3677 3611 98.21 62.95



S. No. District
English Hindi Sanskrit Urdu Punjabi Math Science Social Science

App Passed Pass% QI App Passed Pass% QI App Passed Pass% QI App Passed Pass% QI App Passed Pass% QI App Passed Pass% QI App Passed Pass% QI App Passed Pass% QI

1 East 18306 18067 98.69 56.74 18316 18105 98.85 63.06 16607 16575 99.81 63.04 819 790 96.46 62.05 511 505 98.83 61.71 18316 14130 77.15 40.96 18316 16109 87.95 43.6 18316 17867 97.55 57.75

2 North East 33468 32380 96.75 53.62 33498 32637 97.43 60.01 26602 26473 99.52 59.51 6491 6305 97.13 61.19 60 58 96.67 58.58 33503 22209 66.29 36.17 33503 27278 81.42 39.71 33503 31921 95.28 54.03

3 North 7509 7427 98.91 58.48 7509 7406 98.63 64.4 6621 6591 99.55 62.24 320 307 95.94 64.53 195 194 99.49 65.17 7510 5813 77.4 42.03 7510 6561 87.36 43.93 7510 7320 97.47 58.65

4 North West A 16056 15544 96.81 55.57 16078 15747 97.94 61.74 15251 15193 99.62 66.44 246 243 98.78 55.62 178 175 98.31 63.12 16080 11313 70.35 37.72 16080 13646 84.86 41.52 16080 15515 96.49 54.75

5 North West B 19487 19038 97.7 55.75 19505 19233 98.61 64.16 18749 18690 99.69 63.39 234 233 99.57 59.47 480 470 97.92 61.11 19502 14430 73.99 39.41 19502 17253 88.47 43.28 19505 18952 97.16 56.88

6 West A 7186 7070 98.39 55.59 7209 7153 99.22 65.45 5655 5641 99.75 62.69 114 114 100 68.04 1251 1227 98.08 63.31 7209 5644 78.29 40.46 7209 6452 89.5 42.67 7209 7021 97.39 57.29

District Wise Subject Analysis
Class – X  (A.Y. 2019)

37

7 West B 16817 16693 99.26 57.99 16835 16740 99.44 66.36 15222 15214 99.95 64.77 258 257 99.61 67.6 459 452 98.47 65.57 16835 13539 80.42 42.63 16835 15610 92.72 45.75 16836 16505 98.03 58.25

8 South West A 4512 4471 99.09 56.96 4512 4495 99.62 64.92 4185 4181 99.9 63.85 14 14 100 73.36 95 86 90.53 55.89 4503 3797 84.32 42.97 4503 4205 93.38 44.52 4512 4440 98.4 57.79

9 South West B 10525 10442 99.21 58.19 10543 10514 99.72 67.06 9917 9909 99.92 66.88 146 145 99.32 61.09 92 90 97.83 60 10543 8786 83.33 44.08 10543 10004 94.89 47.53 10543 10443 99.05 61.99

10 South 10894 10771 98.87 56.32 10897 10751 98.66 62.68 10029 9997 99.68 62.52 599 575 95.99 64.93 101 99 98.02 61.66 10895 7987 73.31 38.01 10896 9507 87.25 42.17 10897 10590 97.18 56.93

11 South East 19059 18481 96.97 54.57 19080 18676 97.88 62.25 16261 16174 99.46 60.62 2216 2165 97.7 63.46 237 237 100 65.55 19069 13101 68.7 36.83 19069 15791 82.81 40.93 19083 18135 95.03 55.78

12 New Delhi 181 180 99.45 61.75 181 181 100 71.12 181 181 100 66.09 0 0 NULL NULL 0 0 0 0 181 167 92.27 44.96 181 159 87.85 43.01 181 177 97.79 55.13

13 Central 1990 1972 99.1 56.72 1973 1960 99.34 65.52 1317 1312 99.62 64.38 620 620 100 70.23 18 18 100 68.94 1983 1488 75.04 38.98 1983 1752 88.35 42.94 1992 1955 98.14 60.58

Total 165990 162536 97.92 166136 163598 98.47 838.7 146597 146131 99.68 826.4 12077 11768 97.44 771.57 3677 3611 98.21 750.6 166129 122404 73.68 525.2 166130 144327 86.88 561.6 166167 160841 96.79 745.8



Topper Students of Govt. Schools – 2019
Class - X

S. 
No. Name of Student Roll No. School Name School ID Marks

1 DHANJOT SINGH 8662446 Civil Lines, RPVV 1207113 493

Mayur Vihar, Phase III, 

38

2 SHALU 8607068 Mayur Vihar, Phase III, 
Kondli Gharauli-GGSS 1002352 489

3 ARVITA SHUKLA 8659722 Sham Nath Marg,Shaheed
Amir Chand-SV 1207107 489

4 SHREYA MAURYA 8717829 Hari Nagar, Block BE-RPVV 1514023 488



CBSE Result – 2019

No. of Students with Pass %  

Pass% No. of Students

39

>=90 1481

>=75 12247



CBSE Result – 2019

No. of Students with Qualifying Percentage Range  

YEAR 100% >/=90%
& <100

>/=80% & 
<90%

>/=70% &
<80%

>/=60%
& <70% <60% TOTAL 

40

2019 0 1481 5881 11651 23023 124131 166167



RPVV  CBSE Class X Result 2019 (Q.I. Wise) 

S. No. School ID School Name Students 
Appeared Passed Pass% QI

1 1821137 Dwarka Sector-10, RPVV 104 104 100.00 441.21
2 1821285 Dwarka, Sec-19- RPVV 101 101 100.00 422.25
3 1002399 I.P.Extension, Near Mayo College- RPVV 70 70 100.00 421.93
4 1413076 Rohini, Sector 11-RPVV 98 97 98.98 405.85
5 1106252 Nand Nagri, Block D-RPVV 105 105 100.00 402.67
6 1003261 Gandhi Nagar-RPVV 102 102 100.00 394.07
7 1412291 Rohini, Phase-II, Sec-21- RPVV 105 105 100.00 389.50
8 1207108 Raj Niwas Marg, RPVV 128 126 98.44 387.44
9 1310409 Narela, A-10 Pocket-5, RPVV 102 102 100.00 384.969 1310409 Narela, A-10 Pocket-5, RPVV 102 102 100.00 384.96

10 1104149 Yamuna Vihar, Block B-RPVV 104 104 100.00 382.91
11 2128031 Karol Bagh, Link Road, Plot No.1-RPVV 103 103 100.00 380.07
12 1617009 Paschim Vihar, A 6-RPVV 103 101 98.06 379.66
13 1208092 Kishan Ganj-RPVV 103 103 100.00 378.37
14 1001104 Surajmal Vihar-RPVV 102 101 99.02 378.18
15 1309124 Shalimar Bagh, Block BT-RPVV 105 105 100.00 374.28
16 1207113 Civil Lines, RPVV 126 119 94.44 374.00
17 1720031 Vasant Kunj, B1-RPVV 62 62 100.00 373.05
18 1925334 Lajpat Nagar-RPVV 102 99 97.06 370.31
19 1514023 Hari Nagar, Block BE-RPVV 109 108 99.08 369.15
20 1924038 INA Colony- RPVV 98 96 97.96 330.88



Students Having Score 100/100 in Subject 
Class – X

Students Having Score 100/100 in Subject 
Class – X

S No. Student's Name Subject Marks
Obtained School_ID School Name

1 PRIYANKA BORA ENGLISH LNG & LIT. 100 1515022 Rajouri Garden Main-SKV

2 PUNIT KUMAR ENGLISH LNG & LIT. 100 1617004 Nangloi, Kavita Colony-G(Co-ed)SSS

3 DEEPAK KUMAR HINDI COURSE-A 100 1720010 Naraina, 2nd Shift-GBSSS

4 SMIRITI DIXIT HINDI COURSE-A 100 1207108 Raj Niwas Marg, RPVV

5 MEHWISH FATIMA INFO TECHNOLOGY 100 1002193 Shakarpur, No.2-SKV

6 GAURI BHARDWAJ INFO TECHNOLOGY 100 1720031 Vasant Kunj, B1-RPVV

7 SHIKHA INFO TECHNOLOGY 100 1925029 Kalkaji, No.1-SKV (Veer Savarkar)

8 MEENAKSHI MISHRA INFO TECHNOLOGY 100 1720021 Janak Puri, Block D, No.2-GGSSS8 MEENAKSHI MISHRA INFO TECHNOLOGY 100 1720021 Janak Puri, Block D, No.2-GGSSS

9 SWATI BHATT INFO TECHNOLOGY 100 1821204 Dwarka Sector-22, G(Co-ed)SSS

10 TUSHAR KOTHYARI INFO TECHNOLOGY 100 1924038 INA Colony- RPVV

11 PRIYA INFO TECHNOLOGY 100 1617036 Amalwas, Jawalapuri-SKV

12 JAGAT SINGH INFO TECHNOLOGY 100 1617009 Paschim Vihar, A 6-RPVV

13 YATIN GANDHI INFO TECHNOLOGY 100 1617009 Paschim Vihar, A 6-RPVV

14 AASTHA YADAV INFO TECHNOLOGY 100 1923057 Begumpur, MMTC/STC Colony-SKV

15 NISHA INFO TECHNOLOGY 100 1617009 Paschim Vihar, A 6-RPVV

16 SIMRAN KAUR INFO TECHNOLOGY 100 1925029 Kalkaji, No.1-SKV (Veer Savarkar)

17 TULSI INFO TECHNOLOGY 100 1104020 Gokalpuri-SKV

18 AKSHA PARVEEN INFO TECHNOLOGY 100 1104018 Yamuna Vihar, Block C, No.1-SKV

19 SHREYA SHUKLA INFO TECHNOLOGY 100 1515022 Rajouri Garden Main-SKV

20 PRIYANKA BORA INFO TECHNOLOGY 100 1515022 Rajouri Garden Main-SKV



Students Having Score 100/100 in Subject 
Class – X

Students Having Score 100/100 in Subject 
Class – X

S No. Student's Name Subject Marks
Obtained School_ID School Name

21 PHAGUN INFO TECHNOLOGY 100 1618018 Janakpuri, Block A-SKV

22 PARMINDER INFO TECHNOLOGY 100 1617009 Paschim Vihar, A 6-RPVV

23 SMRITI TIWARI INTRO TO TOURISM 100 1719125 Munirka, Sarvodaya(Co-ed) SSS

24 GAURI INTRO TO TOURISM 100 1002024 Trilokpuri, Block 27-SKV

25 KRITIKA SHARMA INTRO TO TOURISM 100 1514019 Janakpuri, Block B SKV

26 SHALINI NEGI INTRO TO TOURISM 100 1514019 Janakpuri, Block B SKV

27 HUMERA INTRO TO TOURISM 100 1003034 Gandhi Nagar, No.2-GGSSS

28 SHAISTA KHANAM INTRO TO TOURISM 100 1105018 Jafrabad, Zeenat Mahal(Urdu Medium)-SKV28 SHAISTA KHANAM INTRO TO TOURISM 100 1105018 Jafrabad, Zeenat Mahal(Urdu Medium)-SKV

29 KHUSHI INTRODUCTION TO FIN.MARKETS 100 1821022 Samalka-SKV

30 TRIPTI INTRODUCTION TO FIN.MARKETS 100 1002191 Shakarpur, School Block-GGSSS

31 ANOOP MISHRA MATHEMATICS 100 1002399 I.P.Extension, Near Mayo College- RPVV

32 PRITESH KUMAR 
TIWARI MATHEMATICS 100 1207009 Burari-SBV

33 NITIN MATHEMATICS 100 1618067 Vikas Nagar-G(Co-ed)SS

34 ROHAN KUMAR GUPTA MATHEMATICS 100 1821137 Dwarka Sector-10, RPVV

35 ABHISHEK KUMAR JHA MATHEMATICS 100 1925335 LAJPAT NAGAR GOVT.(CO.ED)S.S.S

36 PRITAM BERA MATHEMATICS 100 1001104 Surajmal Vihar-RPVV

37 SWATI MATHEMATICS 100 1104027 Yamuna Vihar, Block B, No.2-GGSSS

38 MD AAMIR MATHEMATICS 100 1514023 Hari Nagar, Block BE-RPVV

39 PRACHI MATHEMATICS 100 1617010 Nangloi-SKV

40 SHUBHAM KUMAR MATHEMATICS 100 1923081 Chattarpur, Acharya Tulsi SBV



Students Having Score 100/100 in Subject 
Class – X

Students Having Score 100/100 in Subject 
Class – X

S No. Student's Name Subject Marks
Obtained School_ID School Name

41 SURAJ KUMAR MATHEMATICS 100 1925334 Lajpat Nagar-RPVV
42 PRAGYA PANDEY MATHEMATICS 100 1207108 Raj Niwas Marg, RPVV
43 SANEHA KUMARI MATHEMATICS 100 1413025 Kanjhawala-SKV
44 SHISHUPAL MATHEMATICS 100 1411002 Shakurpur, No.1-SBV
45 RAVI KUMAR MATHEMATICS 100 1516002 Ramesh Nagar-SBV
46 HONEY PODDAR MATHEMATICS 100 1002032 West Vinod Nagar-SKV
47 MUMAL KUNWAR MATHEMATICS 100 1003027 Gandhi Nagar, No.1-SKV
48 SIMRAN RATHOR MATHEMATICS 100 1106114 Shahdara, Mansarover Park, No.2-SKV48 SIMRAN RATHOR MATHEMATICS 100 1106114 Shahdara, Mansarover Park, No.2-SKV
49 DIVESH BHALOTIYA MATHEMATICS 100 1413016 Parshant Vihar-GBSSS
50 GOPAL SHARMA MATHEMATICS 100 1618067 Vikas Nagar-G(Co-ed)SS
51 PRIYANSHU RAJ MATHEMATICS 100 1821137 Dwarka Sector-10, RPVV
52 SHALU MATHEMATICS 100 1002352 Mayur Vihar, Phase III, Kondli Gharauli-GGSS
53 YASHIKA MATHEMATICS 100 1104027 Yamuna Vihar, Block B, No.2-GGSSS
54 TANIYA VASHISHT MATHEMATICS 100 1104149 Yamuna Vihar, Block B-RPVV
55 ABHIGYA MATHEMATICS 100 1411026 Ashok Vihar, Phase I, Block H-SKV
56 SHRISTI JUYAL MATHEMATICS 100 1413026 Rithala-SKV
57 PRERIT GAUTAM MATHEMATICS 100 1413284 Rohini, Sector 16, Pocket A-GBSSS
58 MD ALAM MATHEMATICS 100 1514023 Hari Nagar, Block BE-RPVV
59 DIVYANSH TIWARI MATHEMATICS 100 1821137 Dwarka Sector-10, RPVV
60 AASHUTOSH KUMAR MATHEMATICS 100 1821137 Dwarka Sector-10, RPVV



Students Having Score 100/100 in Subject 
Class – X

Students Having Score 100/100 in Subject 
Class – X

S No. Student's Name Subject Marks
Obtained School_ID School Name

61 PRIYANKA MATHEMATICS 100 1821137 Dwarka Sector-10, RPVV

62 CHETAN GUPTA MATHEMATICS 100 1821137 Dwarka Sector-10, RPVV

63 KHUSHBU MEENA MATHEMATICS 100 1821137 Dwarka Sector-10, RPVV

64 KUMKUM MATHEMATICS 100 1923055 Pushp Vihar, M.B.Road-GGSSS

65 PRINCE KUMAR MATHEMATICS 100 1923355 Sultanpur-GBSSS

66 RASHIKA MATHEMATICS 100 1106025 Dilshad Garden, Block C-GGSSS

67 SONU KUMAR MATHEMATICS 100 1104005 Gokalpuri-GBSSS

68 RAJU MATHEMATICS 100 1413074 Rohini, Sector 7-SV68 RAJU MATHEMATICS 100 1413074 Rohini, Sector 7-SV

69 SUNNY BHAGAT MATHEMATICS 100 1618002 Vikas Puri,Block A-SBV

70 DIVYA MATHEMATICS 100 1618022 Janakpuri C-Block,SKV No.2

71 VARUN PRATAP 
SINGH MATHEMATICS 100 2128031 Karol Bagh, Link Road, Plot No.1-RPVV

72 AKASH SINGH MATHEMATICS 100 1003001 Laxmi Nagar-SBV

73 ANUJ PANDEY MATHEMATICS 100 1002187 New Ashok Nagar-GBSSS

74 TANNU MATHEMATICS 100 1207113 Civil Lines, RPVV

75 RICHA BHATNAGAR MATHEMATICS 100 1207108 Raj Niwas Marg, RPVV

76 SHALU MATHEMATICS 100 1310043 Pooth Khurd-SKV (Raja RamMohan Roy)

77 GEETA GARG MATHEMATICS 100 1618191 Bindapur-G(co-ed)SSS

78 TANYA SINGH MATHEMATICS 100 1821137 Dwarka Sector-10, RPVV

79 ARYAN KUMAR 
SINGH MATHEMATICS 100 1821137 Dwarka Sector-10, RPVV

80 GUNSHEET KAUR MATHEMATICS 100 1002180 West Vinod Nagar, Block E-G(Co-ed)SSS



Students Having Score 100/100 in Subject 
Class – X

Students Having Score 100/100 in Subject 
Class – X

S No. Student's Name Subject Marks
Obtained School_ID School Name

81 TAMANNA JANGRA MATHEMATICS 100 1104027 Yamuna Vihar, Block B, No.2-GGSSS

82 FALAK MATHEMATICS 100 1105024 Shahadara, G.T.Road-SKV

83 KIRTI MATHEMATICS 100 1413030 Rohini, Avantika, Sector 1-SKV

84 VINOD KUMAR MATHEMATICS 100 1618001 Matiala-SBV

85 KOMAL YADAV MATHEMATICS 100 1822066 Najafgarh, Jharoda Kalan-GGSSS

86 GAUTAM KUMAR MATHEMATICS 100 1821005 Samalka, No.1- GBSSS

87 AMIT VERMA SANSKRIT 100 1002399 I.P.Extension, Near Mayo College- RPVV

88 BHOOMI SANSKRIT 100 1106252 Nand Nagri, Block D-RPVV88 BHOOMI SANSKRIT 100 1106252 Nand Nagri, Block D-RPVV

89 RIYA SANSKRIT 100 1310036 Narela, No.1-SKV

90 DIVYA SANSKRIT 100 1208092 Kishan Ganj-RPVV

91 SHIVANSH BHARDWAJ SANSKRIT 100 1002399 I.P.Extension, Near Mayo College- RPVV

92 LAKSHMI SANSKRIT 100 1310036 Narela, No.1-SKV

93 MAMTA KUMARI SANSKRIT 100 1310004 Sannoth-SV

94 EKTA SANSKRIT 100 1310407 Holambi Kalan, Metro Vihar, C-Block- G(Co-ed)SSS

95 DEEPIKA MANDAL SANSKRIT 100 1310170 Narela, No.2-SKV

96 NIDHI SANSKRIT 100 1309268 Singhu-G(Co-Ed)SSS

97 RICHA MISHRA SANSKRIT 100 1514021 Hari Nagar, Clock Tower- SKV

98 NEERAJ KUMAR SANSKRIT 100 1821137 Dwarka Sector-10, RPVV

99 SHALU SANSKRIT 100 1002352 Mayur Vihar, Phase III, Kondli Gharauli-GGSS

100 SHALU SANSKRIT 100 1310043 Pooth Khurd-SKV (Raja RamMohan Roy)



Students Having Score 100/100 in Subject 
Class – X

Students Having Score 100/100 in Subject 
Class – X

S No. Student's Name Subject Marks
Obtained School_ID School Name

101 MEENAKSHI SANSKRIT 100 1617004 Nangloi, Kavita Colony-G(Co-ed)SSS

102 PRACHI JAIN SANSKRIT 100 1310170 Narela, No.2-SKV

103 MANISH SHARMA SANSKRIT 100 1413076 Rohini, Sector 11-RPVV

104 PULKIT DABAS SANSKRIT 100 1413076 Rohini, Sector 11-RPVV

105 RIYA SANSKRIT 100 1617012 Tikri Kalan-SKV

106 MADHU SANSKRIT 100 1617012 Tikri Kalan-SKV

107 BHAWANA DEVI SANSKRIT 100 1617012 Tikri Kalan-SKV

108 CHIRAG JAIN SANSKRIT 100 1106252 Nand Nagri, Block D-RPVV108 CHIRAG JAIN SANSKRIT 100 1106252 Nand Nagri, Block D-RPVV

109 MANYA SANSKRIT 100 1106252 Nand Nagri, Block D-RPVV

110 ZOYA PARVEEN SANSKRIT 100 1618021 Uttam Nagar, No.2-GGSSS

111 KAMINI SANSKRIT 100 1618264 Mohan Garden-GGSSS

112 DIVYANSH TIWARI SANSKRIT 100 1821137 Dwarka Sector-10, RPVV

113 PINKI SHARMA SANSKRIT 100 1309124 Shalimar Bagh, Block BT-RPVV

114 AASTHA OJHA SANSKRIT 100 1413076 Rohini, Sector 11-RPVV

115 NEHA BAJELI SANSKRIT 100 1821035 Bijwasan, Bharthal Road, GGSSS

116 JATIN KUMAR SCIENCE 100 1821007 Sagarpur, No.2-GBSSS

117 PALAK RAJPOOT SCIENCE 100 1925037 Molar Band- SKV

118 ABHISHEK GOYAL SCIENCE 100 1412132 Nithari-GBSSS

119 ANITA SCIENCE 100 1821016 Sagarpur, No.1-SKV

120 CHANCHAL RAWAT SCIENCE 100 1002199 Mayur Vihar, Phase III GGSS



Students Having Score 100/100 in Subject 
Class – X

Students Having Score 100/100 in Subject 
Class – X

S No. Student's Name Subject Marks
Obtained School_ID School Name

121 DHANJOT SINGH SCIENCE 100 1207113 Civil Lines, RPVV

122 NIKHIL BISHT SCIENCE 100 1821137 Dwarka Sector-10, RPVV

123 PRIYA SOCIAL SCIENCE 100 1207113 Civil Lines, RPVV

124 SALONI GOYAL SOCIAL SCIENCE 100 1617011 Paschim Vihar, B 3-SKV

125 KHUSHBOO SOCIAL SCIENCE 100 1618060 Bindapur-GGSSS

126 DEEPIKA SOCIAL SCIENCE 100 1821285 Dwarka, Sec-19- RPVV

127 DILIP GUPTA SOCIAL SCIENCE 100 1104143 Karawal Nagar-GBSSS

128 VINAY YADAV SOCIAL SCIENCE 100 1104001 Yamuna Vihar, Block B, No.1-SBV128 VINAY YADAV SOCIAL SCIENCE 100 1104001 Yamuna Vihar, Block B, No.1-SBV

129 TANNU SHARMA SOCIAL SCIENCE 100 1618192 Rajapur Khurd-G(Co-ed)SS

130 DEEPAK KUMAR SOCIAL SCIENCE 100 1821285 Dwarka, Sec-19- RPVV

131 AKASH KUMAR SOCIAL SCIENCE 100 1207108 Raj Niwas Marg, RPVV

132 SHIVAM GUPTA SOCIAL SCIENCE 100 1617002 Nangloi-SBV

133 KOMAL RATHORE SOCIAL SCIENCE 100 1821015 Palam Village, No.2-SKV

134 ANSHIKA GOEL SOCIAL SCIENCE 100 1003036 Krishna Nagar-SKV

135 DHANJOT SINGH SOCIAL SCIENCE 100 1207113 Civil Lines, RPVV

136 MEHAK RAWAT SOCIAL SCIENCE 100 1821285 Dwarka, Sec-19- RPVV

137 PARAS SOCIAL SCIENCE 100 1413076 Rohini, Sector 11-RPVV

138 MAYANK YADAV SOCIAL SCIENCE 100 1413076 Rohini, Sector 11-RPVV

139 AYUSH RAMOLA SOCIAL SCIENCE 100 1413076 Rohini, Sector 11-RPVV

140 ANURAG SOCIAL SCIENCE 100 1413076 Rohini, Sector 11-RPVV



Students Having Score 100/100 in Subject 
Class – X

Students Having Score 100/100 in Subject 
Class – X

S No. Student's Name Subject Marks
Obtained School_ID School Name

141 SOHAM GAMBHIR SOCIAL SCIENCE 100 1514008 Janakpuri, Block B, No.2-SBV (Shaheed Capt. Anuj 
Nayyar)

142 SWATI SOCIAL SCIENCE 100 1106018 New Seemapuri-SKV

143 LAKSHMI SOCIAL SCIENCE 100 1310036 Narela, No.1-SKV

144 AMIT SOCIAL SCIENCE 100 1310019 Bawana-GBSSS

145 UNNATI SOCIAL SCIENCE 100 1618064 Janakpuri, Block A, No.2-GGSSS145 UNNATI SOCIAL SCIENCE 100 1618064 Janakpuri, Block A, No.2-GGSSS

146 PRIYANSHU SOCIAL SCIENCE 100 1310036 Narela, No.1-SKV

147 KHUSHBU MEENA SOCIAL SCIENCE 100 1821137 Dwarka Sector-10, RPVV

148 NIDA KHALID URDU COURSE-A 100 2127017 Jama Masjid, No.2-SKV

149 HIRA NAEEM URDU COURSE-A 100 2127017 Jama Masjid, No.2-SKV

150 DRAKSHA BATOOL URDU COURSE-B 100 1104024 Yamuna Vihar, Block C, No.2-SKV

151 SAHIBA URDU COURSE-B 100 1104022 Khajoori Khas-SKV



Urdu Medium schools CBSE 10th class Result 2019
Sr. No. School ID School Name App Pass PP QI

1 1105008 Jafrabad- SBV 471 283 60.08 222.68

2 1105018 Jafrabad, Zeenat Mahal(Urdu Medium)-SKV 632 424 67.09 253.11

3 1208011 Chandni Chowk-G(Co-ed)SS 21 19 90.48 245.62

4 1208027 Quresh Nagar, GGSSS 16 16 100 328.88

5 1208090 Inder Lok-SKV 99 63 63.64 240.68

6 1925002 Noor Nagar- SBV 257 173 67.32 253.4

7 1925035 Noor Nagar-SKV 269 240 89.22 284.22

8 1925049 Joga Bai-GGSSS 340 220 64.71 243.36

50

8 1925049 Joga Bai-GGSSS 340 220 64.71 243.36

9 1925052 Joga Bai-GBSSS 154 68 44.16 219.49

10 2127002 Jama Masjid, No.1(Urdu Medium)-SBV 70 61 87.14 260.36

11 2127003 Darya Ganj, Pataudi House-SBV 53 19 35.85 210.79

12 2127017 Jama Masjid, No.2-SKV 73 73 100 320.77

13 2127021 Bulbuli Khana-SKV 105 66 62.86 249.22

14 2127025 Chashma Building(Urdu Medium)-GGSSS 45 43 95.56 298.47

15 2127027 Kalan Mahal-GGSSS 29 28 96.55 300.62

16 2127031 Lambi Gali- GGSS 56 25 44.64 264.45

17 2127179 Lal Kuan, Zeenat Mahal, No.2-SKV 28 28 100 321.04

18 2127180 Lal Kuan, No.1-GGSS 15 10 66.67 253.13



Urdu Medium schools CBSE 10th class Two year Comparison 
Sr. 

No.
School 

ID School Name 2018-19 2017-18 Diff. 
PPApp Pass PP QI App Pass PP QI

1 1105008 Jafrabad- SBV 471 283 60.08 222.68 360 207 57.50 221.69 2.58

2 1105018 Jafrabad, Zeenat Mahal-SKV 632 424 67.09 253.11 629 528 83.94 250.07 -16.85

3 1208011 Chandni Chowk-G(Co-ed)SS 21 19 90.48 245.62 31 13 41.94 208.00 48.54

4 1208027 Quresh Nagar, GGSSS 16 16 100.00 328.88 11 11 100.00 317.36 0

5 1208090 Inder Lok-SKV 99 63 63.64 240.68 112 49 43.75 211.97 19.89

6 1925002 Noor Nagar- SBV 257 173 67.32 253.40 252 119 47.22 216.45 20.1

7 1925035 Noor Nagar-SKV 269 240 89.22 284.22 271 149 54.98 232.88 34.24

8 1925049 Joga Bai-GGSSS 340 220 64.71 243.36 221 139 62.90 245.03 1.81

51

8 1925049 Joga Bai-GGSSS 64.71 221 139 62.90 245.03 1.81

9 1925052 Joga Bai-GBSSS 154 68 44.16 219.49 81 45 55.56 234.62 -11.4

10 2127002 Jama Masjid, No.1-SBV 70 61 87.14 260.36 24 23 95.83 266.63 -8.69

11 2127003 Darya Ganj, Pataudi House-SBV 53 19 35.85 210.79 57 37 64.91 224.70 -29.06

12 2127017 Jama Masjid, No.2-SKV 73 73 100.00 320.77 49 45 91.84 283.45 8.16

13 2127021 Bulbuli Khana-SKV 105 66 62.86 249.22 92 64 69.57 223.69 -6.71

14 2127025 Chashma Building(Urdu 
Medium)-GGSSS

45 43 95.56 298.47 43 41 95.35 265.37 0.21

15 2127027 Kalan Mahal-GGSSS 29 28 96.55 300.62 27 26 96.30 259.33 0.25

16 2127031 Lambi Gali- GGSS 56 25 44.64 264.45 44 29 65.91 274.07 -21.27

17 2127179 Zeenat Mahal, No.2-SKV 28 28 100.00 321.04 20 20 100.00 329.65 0

18 2127180 Lal Kuan, No.1-GGSS 15 10 66.67 253.13 13 8 61.54 263.69 5.13




